

City of Los Angeles Department of Recreation & Parks
Hoover Recreation Center
1010 W. 25th St. Los Angeles, CA 90007
213-749-8896 / Hoover.RecreationCenterelacity.org





HOOVER RC CONUNG SOCCER LEAGUE

REGISTRATION BEGINS, FEBRUARY 3RD, 2024

Good Sportmanship is Everyone's Responsibility. Be
A Good Sport!

Online or in Person

laparks.org/reccenter/hoover

SEASON BEGINS, APRIL 6TH, 2024

Registration Fee: \$10 - Includes uniform, ref fees, and trophy

DIVISION	YEAR BORN	EVALUATION DATE
TINY TOTS	2020 - 2019	NONE
ROOKIES	2018 - 2017	NONE
PEE WEES	2016 - 2015	Saturday, March 9th @ 9:00 a.m.
MINORS	2014 - 2013	Saturday, March 9th @ 10:00 a.m.
MAJORS	2012 - 2011	Saturday, March 9th @ 11:00 a.m.
JUNIORS	2010, 2009, 2008	Saturday, March 9th @ 12:00 p.m.







PERSONS WITH DISABILITIES ARE WELCOMED TO PARTICIPATE IN OUR CLASSES AND PROGRAMS. REASONABLE ACCOMMODATIONS WILL BE MADE WITH PRIOR ARRANGEMENTS. PLEASE BE AWARE THAT SOME ACCOMMODATIONS MAY TAKE 30 DAYS OR LONGER. PLEASE SUBMIT YOUR REQUEST FOR AN ACCOMMODATION AS SOON AS POSSIBLE. ACHIEVING GENDER EQUITY THROUGH A CONTINUOUS COMMITMENT TO GIRLS AND WOMEN IN SPORTS!

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

The goal of the Hoover Sports Program is to provide a balanced and competitive league.

Requests for Practice Days, Coaches, Friends or Car Pools will not be honored.*

- Registration is limited to a first-come, first-serve basis. Limited spaces available in all divisions.
- Practices will begin early April.
- League starts Saturday, April 6th, 2024.

VOLUNTEER COACHING OPPORTUNITES ARE AVAILABLE

See Facility Director for Intent to Coach Form and Paperwork- All Volunteer Coaches MUST be fingerprinted.

REFUND POLICY: FULL REFUNDS ARE ONLY ISSUED WHEN THE RECREATION CENTER CANCELS THE ACTIVITY. **NO REFUNDS WILL BE ISSUED AFTER APRIL 6TH 2024.



